
2-MANNA
Namn   Namn  Totalt
Conny Halvarsson 1256  Johan Hedström 1164 2420
Tobias Bredin 1171  Stefan Fredriksson 1180 2351
Felicia Engblom 1203  Joakim Castberg 1120 2323
Jan Clarin 1241  Thomas Jansson 1051 2292
Bartosz Kolodziejczyk 1206  Markus Lindberg 1060 2266
Leif Fredriksson 1292  Bjarne Solvang 920 2212
Patrik Holmblad 959  Sören Rådsäter 1210 2169
Peter Höglund 1111  Roine Olsson 1042 2153
Bo Nerpin 1047  Carina Kälvedal 960 2007

SENIOR
Namn  Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Totalt Snitt
Leif Fredriksson  238 203 213 206 167 265 1292 215
Conny Halvarsson  193 225 216 182 233 207 1256 209
Jan Clarin  216 204 225 180 179 237 1241 207
Sören Rådsäter  204 213 233 203 212 145 1210 202
Bartosz Kolodziejczyk  200 200 201 188 196 221 1206 201
Felicia Engblom  175 221 180 188 258 181 1203 200
Stefan Fredriksson  190 241 212 162 189 186 1180 197
Tobias Bredin  174 181 243 184 165 224 1171 195
Johan Hedström  148 208 168 215 229 196 1164 194
Joakim Castberg  213 206 120 179 237 165 1120 187
Peter Höglund  186 185 129 217 192 202 1111 185
Markus Lindberg  160 165 226 139 148 222 1060 177
Thomas Jansson  168 198 173 198 148 166 1051 175
Bo Nerpin  177 165 200 171 170 164 1047 174
Roine Olsson  167 147 185 181 191 171 1042 174
Carina Kälvedal  176 148 124 215 145 152 960 160
Patrik Holmblad  149 162 169 156 166 157 959 160
Bjarne Solvang  168 158 129 143 171 151 920 153

UNGDOM
Namn  Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt Snitt
Elliot Öberg  215 164 146 175 700 175
David Lindhe Jansson 161 189 171 160 681 170
Sara Lindhe Jansson  138 182 161 157 638 159
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